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Dato måler m3 Dato

2019-12-31 12:00 64855,3 m3
2020-01-01 12:00 64878 m3 Jan 22,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-02 12:00 64894,9 m3 16,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-03 12:00 64912,8 m3 17,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-04 12:00 64930,9 m3 18,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-05 12:00 64951,7 m3 20,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-06 12:00 64971,5 m3 19,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-07 12:00 64988,3 m3 16,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-08 12:00 65005,5 m3 17,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-09 12:00 65020,7 m3 15,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-10 12:00 65037,4 m3 16,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-11 12:00 65052,8 m3 15,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-12 12:00 65070,6 m3 17,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-13 12:00 65089,2 m3 18,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-14 12:00 65105,8 m3 16,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-15 12:00 65122,3 m3 16,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-16 12:00 65138,8 m3 16,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-17 12:00 65155,3 m3 16,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-18 12:00 65170,7 m3 15,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-19 12:00 65188,4 m3 17,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-20 12:00 65209,4 m3 21 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-21 12:00 65226,9 m3 17,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-22 12:00 65243,3 m3 16,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-23 12:00 65259,2 m3 15,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-24 12:00 65276,4 m3 17,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-25 12:00 65292,8 m3 16,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-26 12:00 65312,7 m3 19,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-27 12:00 65335,5 m3 22,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-28 12:00 65350,9 m3 15,4 20,8 19,2 23,1

Udpumpet 
pr døgn

Årets 
døgngenne
msnit til nu
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2020-01-29 12:00 65367,5 m3 16,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-30 12:00 65382,3 m3 14,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-01-31 12:00 65399,4 m3 17,1 20,8 19,2 23,1

20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-01 12:00 65418,3 m3 Feb 18,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-02 12:00 65437,2 m3 18,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-03 12:00 65455,5 m3 18,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-04 12:00 65472,4 m3 16,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-05 12:00 65489,5 m3 17,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-06 12:00 65504,6 m3 15,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-07 12:00 65521,7 m3 17,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-08 12:00 65537 m3 15,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-09 12:00 65554,5 m3 17,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-10 12:00 65577 m3 22,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-11 12:00 65594,1 m3 17,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-12 12:00 65610,1 m3 16 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-13 12:00 65627 m3 16,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-14 12:00 65643 m3 16 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-15 12:00 65658,3 m3 15,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-16 12:00 65675,5 m3 17,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-17 12:00 65693,4 m3 17,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-18 12:00 65709,8 m3 16,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-19 12:00 65727,3 m3 17,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-20 12:00 65744,6 m3 17,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-21 12:00 65761,3 m3 16,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-22 12:00 65778,4 m3 17,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-23 12:00 65795,7 m3 17,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-24 12:00 65815,1 m3 19,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-25 12:00 65831,7 m3 16,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-26 12:00 65847,3 m3 15,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-27 12:00 65862,8 m3 15,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-28 12:00 65878,5 m3 15,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-02-29 12:00 65894,4 m3 15,9 20,8 19,2 23,1

20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-01 12:00 65912 m3 Mar 17,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-02 12:00 65931,1 m3 19,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-03 12:00 65946,5 m3 15,4 20,8 19,2 23,1



2020-03-04 12:00 65963,4 m3 16,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-05 12:00 65978 m3 14,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-06 12:00 65994,2 m3 16,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-07 12:00 66009,1 m3 14,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-08 12:00 66026,4 m3 17,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-09 12:00 66046,7 m3 20,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-10 12:00 66062,6 m3 15,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-11 12:00 66079,6 m3 17 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-12 12:00 66095,5 m3 15,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-13 12:00 66110,2 m3 14,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-14 12:00 66127 m3 16,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-15 12:00 66146,4 m3 19,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-16 12:00 66164,7 m3 18,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-17 12:00 66183 m3 18,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-18 12:00 66198,8 m3 15,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-19 12:00 66215 m3 16,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-20 12:00 66231,3 m3 16,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-21 12:00 66248 m3 16,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-22 12:00 66266,6 m3 18,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-23 12:00 66286,7 m3 20,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-24 12:00 66304,2 m3 17,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-25 12:00 66321,3 m3 17,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-26 12:00 66338,1 m3 16,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-27 12:00 66358,5 m3 20,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-28 12:00 66376,2 m3 17,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-29 12:00 66394,7 m3 18,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-30 12:00 66414 m3 19,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-03-31 12:00 66431,1 m3 17,1 20,8 19,2 23,1

20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-01 12:00 66448,7 m3 Apr 17,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-02 12:00 66465 m3 16,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-03 12:00 66483 m3 18 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-04 12:00 66499,5 m3 16,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-05 12:00 66518 m3 18,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-06 12:00 66538,5 m3 20,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-07 12:00 66557 m3 18,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-08 12:00 66576,7 m3 19,7 20,8 19,2 23,1



2020-04-09 12:00 66597,3 m3 20,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-10 12:00 66617,1 m3 19,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-11 12:00 66637,5 m3 20,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-12 12:00 66657,1 m3 19,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-13 12:00 66674,6 m3 17,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-14 12:00 66694,6 m3 20 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-15 12:00 66714,4 m3 19,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-16 12:00 66731,8 m3 17,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-17 12:00 66749,7 m3 17,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-18 12:00 66768,2 m3 18,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-19 12:00 66793,5 m3 25,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-20 12:00 66818,5 m3 25 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-21 12:00 66837,3 m3 18,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-22 12:00 66856,7 m3 19,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-23 12:00 66876,7 m3 20 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-24 12:00 66897,3 m3 20,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-25 12:00 66920 m3 22,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-26 12:00 66950,9 m3 30,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-27 12:00 66979,8 m3 28,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-28 12:00 67000,9 m3 21,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-29 12:00 67021,9 m3 21 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-04-30 12:00 67043,5 m3 21,6 20,8 19,2 23,1

20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-01 12:00 67064,1 m3 Maj 20,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-02 12:00 67084,4 m3 20,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-03 12:00 67107,5 m3 23,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-04 12:00 67135,3 m3 27,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-05 12:00 67158 m3 22,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-06 12:00 67179,4 m3 21,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-07 12:00 67199,8 m3 20,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-08 12:00 67218,6 m3 18,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-09 12:00 67242,1 m3 23,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-10 12:00 67266,7 m3 24,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-11 12:00 67291,6 m3 24,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-12 12:00 67314,9 m3 23,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-13 12:00 67333,6 m3 18,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-14 12:00 67353,1 m3 19,5 20,8 19,2 23,1



2020-05-15 12:00 67373,9 m3 20,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-16 12:00 67396,4 m3 22,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-17 12:00 67420 m3 23,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-18 12:00 67447,3 m3 27,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-19 12:00 67469,8 m3 22,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-20 12:00 67497,5 m3 27,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-21 12:00 67519,3 m3 21,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-22 12:00 67552,3 m3 33 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-23 12:00 67582,6 m3 30,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-24 12:00 67610 m3 27,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-25 12:00 67637,1 m3 27,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-26 12:00 67666,7 m3 29,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-27 12:00 67697,4 m3 30,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-28 12:00 67720,3 m3 22,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-29 12:00 67749,6 m3 29,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-30 12:00 67779 m3 29,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-05-31 12:00 67812,3 m3 33,3 20,8 19,2 23,1

20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-01 12:00 67853,5 m3 Jun 41,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-02 12:00 67896,3 m3 42,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-03 12:00 67930 m3 33,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-04 12:00 67958,3 m3 28,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-05 12:00 67974,2 m3 15,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-06 12:00 67994,1 m3 19,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-07 12:00 68011,7 m3 17,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-08 12:00 68033 m3 21,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-09 12:00 68054 m3 21 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-10 12:00 68081,5 m3 27,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-11 12:00 68105,7 m3 24,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-12 12:00 68130 m3 24,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-13 12:00 68149 m3 19 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-14 12:00 68172,6 m3 23,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-15 12:00 68206,9 m3 34,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-16 12:00 68233,6 m3 26,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-17 12:00 68266,1 m3 32,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-18 12:00 68289,5 m3 23,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-19 12:00 68320,8 m3 31,3 20,8 19,2 23,1



2020-06-20 12:00 68343 m3 22,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-21 12:00 68362,2 m3 19,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-22 12:00 68398,4 m3 36,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-23 12:00 68431 m3 32,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-24 12:00 68457,2 m3 26,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-25 12:00 68488,7 m3 31,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-26 12:00 68534,3 m3 45,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-27 12:00 68563,1 m3 28,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-28 12:00 68593,8 m3 30,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-29 12:00 68621,6 m3 27,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-06-30 12:00 68645,9 m3 24,3 20,8 19,2 23,1

20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-01 12:00 68663,9 m3 Jul 18 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-02 12:00 68682,4 m3 18,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-03 12:00 68703,1 m3 20,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-04 12:00 68721,8 m3 18,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-05 12:00 68741,2 m3 19,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-06 12:00 68762,8 m3 21,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-07 12:00 68781 m3 18,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-08 12:00 68801,8 m3 20,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-09 12:00 68823,4 m3 21,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-10 12:00 68846,5 m3 23,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-11 12:00 68867,7 m3 21,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-12 12:00 68897,8 m3 30,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-13 12:00 68925,2 m3 27,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-14 12:00 68943,9 m3 18,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-15 12:00 68962,8 m3 18,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-16 12:00 68978,6 m3 15,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-17 12:00 68997,5 m3 18,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-18 12:00 69017,6 m3 20,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-19 12:00 69038,8 m3 21,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-20 12:00 69056,1 m3 17,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-21 12:00 69076,6 m3 20,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-22 12:00 69097,5 m3 20,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-23 12:00 69122,3 m3 24,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-24 12:00 69145,9 m3 23,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-25 12:00 69163,8 m3 17,9 20,8 19,2 23,1



2020-07-26 12:00 69182,8 m3 19 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-27 12:00 69205,9 m3 23,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-28 12:00 69225,8 m3 19,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-29 12:00 69242,5 m3 16,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-30 12:00 69260,3 m3 17,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-07-31 12:00 69279,8 m3 19,5 20,8 19,2 23,1

20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-01 12:00 69301,3 m3 Aug 21,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-02 12:00 69325,5 m3 24,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-03 12:00 69356,9 m3 31,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-04 12:00 69382,2 m3 25,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-05 12:00 69404,4 m3 22,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-06 12:00 69421 m3 16,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-07 12:00 69441,5 m3 20,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-08 12:00 69467,3 m3 25,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-09 12:00 69504,8 m3 37,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-10 12:00 69538,9 m3 34,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-11 12:00 69566,7 m3 27,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-12 12:00 69593,5 m3 26,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-13 12:00 69622,8 m3 29,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-14 12:00 69653,9 m3 31,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-15 12:00 69700,2 m3 46,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-16 12:00 69752,6 m3 52,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-17 12:00 69807,2 m3 54,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-18 12:00 69857,4 m3 50,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-19 12:00 69902,3 m3 44,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-20 12:00 69946,3 m3 44 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-21 12:00 69984,8 m3 38,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-22 12:00 70024,1 m3 39,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-23 12:00 70072,3 m3 48,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-24 12:00 70118,3 m3 46 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-25 12:00 70146,2 m3 27,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-26 12:00 70167,3 m3 21,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-27 12:00 70184,5 m3 17,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-28 12:00 70205 m3 20,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-29 12:00 70219,6 m3 14,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-08-30 12:00 70237,3 m3 17,7 20,8 19,2 23,1



2020-08-31 12:00 70260,7 m3 23,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
20,8 19,2 23,1

2020-09-01 12:00 70278,3 m3 Sep 17,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-02 12:00 70295,5 m3 17,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-03 12:00 70316,2 m3 20,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-04 12:00 70334,8 m3 18,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-05 12:00 70352,5 m3 17,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-06 12:00 70375,1 m3 22,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-07 12:00 70396,5 m3 21,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-08 12:00 70416,3 m3 19,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-09 12:00 70435,2 m3 18,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-10 12:00 70453,7 m3 18,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-11 12:00 70472,4 m3 18,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-12 12:00 70490,4 m3 18 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-13 12:00 70508,2 m3 17,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-14 12:00 70532 m3 23,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-15 12:00 70551,5 m3 19,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-16 12:00 70568,6 m3 17,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-17 12:00 70585,3 m3 16,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-18 12:00 70603,5 m3 18,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-19 12:00 70619,7 m3 16,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-20 12:00 70640,3 m3 20,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-21 12:00 70662,1 m3 21,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-22 12:00 70683,5 m3 21,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-23 12:00 70703,7 m3 20,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-24 12:00 70718,7 m3 15 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-25 12:00 70734,6 m3 15,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-26 12:00 70749,1 m3 14,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-27 12:00 70766 m3 16,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-28 12:00 70788,6 m3 22,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-29 12:00 70805,8 m3 17,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-09-30 12:00 70823,7 m3 17,9 20,8 19,2 23,1

20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-01 12:00 70840,9 m3 Okt 17,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-02 12:00 70858,8 m3 17,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-03 12:00 70875,7 m3 16,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-04 12:00 70893 m3 17,3 20,8 19,2 23,1



2020-10-05 12:00 70915,3 m3 22,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-06 12:00 70931,2 m3 15,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-07 12:00 70948,1 m3 16,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-08 12:00 70964,1 m3 16 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-09 12:00 70979,9 m3 15,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-10 12:00 70996,6 m3 16,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-11 12:00 71014,5 m3 17,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-12 12:00 71033,8 m3 19,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-13 12:00 71049 m3 15,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-14 12:00 71065,8 m3 16,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-15 12:00 71082,1 m3 16,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-16 12:00 71101 m3 18,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-17 12:00 71119,3 m3 18,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-18 12:00 71137,6 m3 18,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-19 12:00 71157,8 m3 20,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-20 12:00 71173,8 m3 16 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-21 12:00 71190,3 m3 16,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-22 12:00 71206,1 m3 15,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-23 12:00 71222,5 m3 16,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-24 12:00 71238,3 m3 15,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-25 12:00 71260,9 m3 22,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-26 12:00 71282,8 m3 21,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-27 12:00 71299,4 m3 16,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-28 12:00 71315,5 m3 16,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-29 12:00 71331,9 m3 16,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-30 12:00 71347 m3 15,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-10-31 12:00 71362,7 m3 15,7 20,8 19,2 23,1

20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-01 12:00 71381,1 m3 Nov 18,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-02 12:00 71405,7 m3 24,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-03 12:00 71423,2 m3 17,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-04 12:00 71443,9 m3 20,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-05 12:00 71460,9 m3 17 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-06 12:00 71477,6 m3 16,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-07 12:00 71494 m3 16,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-08 12:00 71511,2 m3 17,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-09 12:00 71531,8 m3 20,6 20,8 19,2 23,1



2020-11-10 12:00 71548,5 m3 16,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-11 12:00 71566,4 m3 17,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-12 12:00 71584 m3 17,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-13 12:00 71600,7 m3 16,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-14 12:00 71616,9 m3 16,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-15 12:00 71638,2 m3 21,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-16 12:00 71658,9 m3 20,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-17 12:00 71676,8 m3 17,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-18 12:00 71693,8 m3 17 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-19 12:00 71710,1 m3 16,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-20 12:00 71725,3 m3 15,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-21 12:00 71741,9 m3 16,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-22 12:00 71758,4 m3 16,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-23 12:00 71780,2 m3 21,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-24 12:00 71795,2 m3 15 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-25 12:00 71811,8 m3 16,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-26 12:00 71828,1 m3 16,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-27 12:00 71843,4 m3 15,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-28 12:00 71859,6 m3 16,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-29 12:00 71876,8 m3 17,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-11-30 12:00 71897,9 m3 21,1 20,8 19,2 23,1

20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-01 12:00 71913,9 m3 Dec 16 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-02 12:00 71929,2 m3 15,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-03 12:00 71945,9 m3 16,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-04 12:00 71960,5 m3 14,6 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-05 12:00 71977,4 m3 16,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-06 12:00 71993,9 m3 16,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-07 12:00 72013,4 m3 19,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-08 12:00 72028,5 m3 15,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-09 12:00 72048 m3 19,5 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-10 12:00 72062,3 m3 14,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-11 12:00 72077,7 m3 15,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-12 12:00 72093,9 m3 16,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-13 12:00 72111,1 m3 17,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-14 12:00 72130,4 m3 19,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-15 12:00 72145,3 m3 14,9 20,8 19,2 23,1



2020-12-16 12:00 72159,2 m3 13,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-17 12:00 72174,6 m3 15,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-18 12:00 72189,9 m3 15,3 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-19 12:00 72205,7 m3 15,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-20 12:00 72223,1 m3 17,4 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-21 12:00 72242,2 m3 19,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-22 12:00 72259,3 m3 17,1 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-23 12:00 72277,2 m3 17,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-24 12:00 72298,2 m3 21 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-25 12:00 72321,1 m3 22,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-26 12:00 72335,9 m3 14,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-27 12:00 72357,6 m3 21,7 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-28 12:00 72375,8 m3 18,2 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-29 12:00 72395,7 m3 19,9 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-30 12:00 72428,5 m3 32,8 20,8 19,2 23,1
2020-12-31 12:00 72451,4 m3 22,9 20,8 19,2 23,1

20,8 19,2 23,1
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